BOISSONS NON ALCOLISEES

Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Schweppes Tonic
Coca Cola Zero

Crystal 0.51

Crystal 1.51

Coyah 0.51

Coyah 1.51

Perrier 0.33

Evian 1.5l

Cristaline 1.51

Jus Ananas, Mangue, Pomme, Raisin, Pamplemousse
Red Bull

BIERES EN BOUTEILLES

Guilux
33 Export
Castel
Guinness
Heineken
Becks

VODKA

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Smirnoff Red
Absolut

Ciroc

Bouteille

30000
40 000
15000
25000
20000
30000
50 000
50000
40000
30000
50 000

30000
30000
35000
50 000
50 000
50 000

1000 000
1200 000

800 000
1000 000

Verre

80 000
90 000
50 000
60000
80 000

GIN

Beefeater
Hendrick’s
Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

WHISKY ECOSSAIS

Johnnie Walker “Red Label”
Johnnie Walker “Black Label”

Johnnie Walker “Double Black Label”

Johnnie Walker “Blue Label”
Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas Regal 18 years
Chivas Regal 21 years
Glenlivet 12 years

Glenlivet 15 years

Glenlivet 18 years

Glenlivet 21 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenfiddich 15 years
Glenfiddich 18 years
Glenfiddich 21 years
Glenmorangie The Lasanta
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or
Glenmorangie 18 Years
Macallan Amber

Macallan Sienna

All prices in GNF inclusive of taxes.
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultries, seafood, shellfish or eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

If you have any special dietary needs or restrictions, please contact your waiter.

Bouteille

1600 000

900 000
900 000

800 000
1100 000

1000 000

1400 000

1300 000
1700 000

1900 000
1900 000
2100000

2100 000

Verre

60 000
120 000
50 000
70 000
70 000

60 000
85000
130 000
260000
80 000
170 000
350 000
110 000
160 000
180 000
400 000
100 000
130 000
200000
420 000
160 000
160 000
180 000
220000
180 000
200 000



WHISKY AMERICAINS Bouteille

Jim Beam

Wild Turkey 8 years

Jack Daniel's No.7 1000 000
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel 1800 000

Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack
Honey Jack Daniel’s
Fire Ball 900 000

WHISKY IRLANDAIS

Jameson 900 000
Bushmills
RHUM
Bacardi Gold 750 000

Bacardi Black
Bacardi Oakheart
Captain Morgan Black

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 750 000
Havana Club 7 years.

Zacapa 2100 000
COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S 1700 000

Courvoisier V.S
Courvoisier V.S.0.P

Martel V.S 1300 000
Martel V.S.0.P

Hennessy V.S 1600 000
Hennessy V.S.0.P 2100 000
Hennessy X.0 4500 000

Verre
50 000
80 000
80 000
150 000
100 000
80 000
70 000

70 000
70 000

50 000
50 000
60000
50 000
50 000
70 000
180 000

130 000
100 000
160 000
100 000
130 000
120 000
180 000
250000

All prices in GNF inclusive of taxes.

TEQUILA Bouteille
Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold

Cuervo Reposado

Patron Silver 1600 000
Patron Reposado

Patron XO Coffee 1000 000
VERMOUTH

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry

LIQUEURS

Jagermeister
Campari
Aperol
Pernod
Ricard

Get 27

Get 31

LIQUEUR
Southern Comfort
Bailey's

Amaretto

Grand Marnier
Cointreau

Kahlua

Malibu

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultries, seafood, shellfish or eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of food-borne illness.
If you have any special dietary needs or restrictions, please contact your waiter.

Verre
70 000
60 000
70 000

120 000
130 000
80 000

60000
60000
60000

70 000
60000
70 000
60000
70 000
60000
70 000

90 000
70 000
40000
100 000
80 000
60 000
60 000



CHAMPAGNE Bouteille Verre

Coupe de Champagne 240000 Mai Tai 140 000
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 1500 000 Rhum, rhum brun, cointreau, amaretto, Jus de citron, jus d’ananas
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Magnum 4200 000 Rum, dark rum, cointreau, amaretto, lime juice, pineapple juice
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Jeroboam 8500 000
\ Frozen Margarita 100 000
Moet & Chandon Ice Imperial 2000 000 Tequila, cointreau, Jus de Citron, sirop de sucre
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Rose 2000 000 Tequi[a‘ Cointreau, [imeju]ce‘ sugar
Veuve Clicquot 1600 000
Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame 5000 000 Manhattan ) Y ) 100 000
) Angostura Bitters, Martini Dry, Sweet Vermouth, Bourbon Whiskey
VeRROIChuet L Gighde Daic\Rse 7000,000 Angostura Bitters, Martini Dry, Sweet Vermouth, Bourbon Whiskey
Dom Perignon 5000 000
Mojito 100 000
Feuilles de menthe, Rhum blanc, Jus de Citron / Rum, mint, lime, sugar, soda water
COCKTAILS
Negroni 90 000
Americano 90 000 Campari, Martini Rouge, Gin / Campari, Martini Rosso, Gin

Campari, Martini Rouge, Soda / Campari, Martini Rosso, Soda
Old Fashioned 90 000

Caipirinha 80 000

Cachaca, Jus de Citron, sirop de sucre / Cachaca, lime juice, sugar

Caipiroska
Vodka, Jus de Citron, sirop de sucre / Vodka, lime juice, sugar

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Jus de Citron, Jus d'Airelle
Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

Daiquiri
Rhum, Jus de Citron, sirop de sucre / Rum, lime juice, sugar

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri
Rhum, Jus de Citron, Puree de Fraises, sirop de sucre
Rum, lime juice, Strawberry Puree, sugar syrup

80 000

100 000

80 000

100 000

Zest d’Oranges, angostura bitters, sucre brun, bourbon whiskey
Orange Zest, angostura bitters, brown sugar, bourbon whiskey

FIZZES, COLLINS AND SOURS

Perfect Collins 120 000
Smirnoff, Gordon’s, menthe, concombre, citron vert, tonic
Smirnoff, Gordon's, mint, cucumber, limet, tonic

Gin Fizz 80 000
Gin, Jus de Citron, sirop de sucre, soda / Gin, sugar, lime juice, lemon juice, soda water

John Collins 110 000
Bourbon Whiskey, Jus de Citron, sirop de sucre, Soda
Bourbon Whiskey, Lime juice, sugar syrup, Soda

Tous les prix sont en GNF taxes comprises.

La consommation de viande crue ou insuffisamment cuite, la volaille, les fruits de mer, crustacés, ceufs ou du lait non pasteurisé peut augmenter le risque d’intoxication alimentaire.
Si vous avez des besoins ou des restrictions alimentaires particulieres, s'il vous plait contacter le serveur.

All prices in GNF inclusive of taxes.
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultries, seafood, shellfish or eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of food-borne illness.
If you have any special dietary needs or restrictions, please contact your waiter.



LONGDRINK

Cuba Libre
Rhum, citron, Coca Cola / Rum, lemon, Coca Cola

Long Island Ice Tea
Vodka, rhum, gin, tequila, Cointreau, citron, Coca Cola
Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, Cointreau, lime, coke

Sex on the Beach
Vodka, schnapps, jus d’orange, jus d’airelles

Vodka, schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice

Singapore Sling

110 000

140 000

90 000

140 000

Angostura bitters, gin, jus d'ananas, Jus de Citron, sirop de sucre,

sirop de Grenadine, soda

Angostura bitters, gin, pineapple juice, lime juice, sugar syrup, grenadine, soda

MARTINIS

Dry Vodka Martini Absolut

Dry Vodka Martini Grey Goose
Dry Vodka Martini Belvedere

Dry Gin Martini Gordon Gin

Dry Gin Martini Bombay Sapphire
Dirty Martini Smirnoff

90 000
110 000
120 000
90000
100 000
85 000

CARTE DES VINS

VIN ROUGE
Pommard, Louis Jadot, Bourgogne, France

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Pirovano, Italie
Saint-Estéphe, Prieur de Meyney, Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux Supérieur, Calvet, Bordeaux, France
Pomerol, Chateau Sergant, Bordeaux, France
Gutturnio, Terre Passeri, ltalie

Shiraz, Bellingham, South Africa

Cabernet Sauvignon, Los Vascos, Valle de Colchagua, Chile

VIN BLANC
Chablis, Louis Jadot, Bourgogne, France

Riesling, Prinz Von Preussen, Allemagne
Chardonnay, Los Vascos, Valle de Colchagua, Chile

Falanghina Del Sannio, Ducato Sannita, Italie

VIN ROSE
Coteau d’Aix, Provence, France

MOUSSEUX
Millesimato, Col Mesian, Extra Dry, Italy

Tous les prix sont en GNF taxes comprises.
La consommation de viande crue ou insuffisamment cuite, la volaille, les fruits de mer, crustacés, ceufs ou du lait non pasteurisé peut augmenter le risque d’intoxication alimentaire.
Si vous avez des besoins ou des restrictions alimentaires particuliéres, s'il vous plait contacter le serveur.

All prices in GNF inclusive of taxes.
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultries, seafood, shellfish or eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of food-borne illness.
If you have any special dietary needs or restrictions, please contact your waiter.

Bouteille

1600 000
300 000
700 000
400 000
650 000
350 000
450 000
500 000

700 000
450 000
500000
300 000

300 000

400 000

Verre

40 000

75000

45000

80 000

80 000
40000

40 000

75000





